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Hour #1

Artist/Group Name

Black Diamond
Veslino Jazz Project
David Restivo *
Dave Kline Band
Lloyd Yamid

Scott Henderson
Blue Prototype

Brian Hudson

Hour #2
Artist/Group Name

Soul Basement
Dave Askren & Jeff Benedict

Ariel Pocock *

Ciro Cruz

T. Lavitz, Jeff Berlin, Steve Smith, Scott Henderson
Mike Stern

Naughty Professor

ASJO

Andy Adamson Quintet

Larry Coryell's 11th House

Daniel Dickinson

*Indicates Canadian

Song Title

Rudy's Mood

Kun Kan Kin
Honeydew Harbor
Paris

Half Past Six

Milk Bone

Intergrity (Or Lack Thereof)

Seventy Eight

Song Title

Noise Pollution
On it

Gonzalo's Melody
Mr. Batera

Freight Train Shuffle
Whatchacallit
Funk 4 Lunch
Oskar’s Theme
Corner Store

The Dip

Yes or No

Album
Mandala

Romantic Egg is Going Home

The Waves
Shifting Borders
An Inspiration
Dog Party

Believe in Nothing

Next Level

Album

What We Leave Behind
Come Together

Living in Twilight
Mandala

Players

Trip

Identity

Move

First Light

Seven Secrets

A Gathering Foretold

Record Label
Shifting Paradigm
Self-Relesed
Self-Relesed
Veda Music
Self-Relesed
Mesa/Bluemoon
Self-Relesed

Self-Relesed

Record Label

ITI Records
Tapestry Records

Justin Time Records
Farol Musica, Lda.
Passport Jazz
Concord Music Group
Self-Released

Pitch Blue Records
Andros Records
Savoy Jazz

Independent

Year Released
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2008
2017
2017

Year Released

2016
2017

2017
2016
2004
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2016

Track Time
5:38
7:24
6:26
7:10
9:52
5:43
6:00

5:08

Track Time
4:28
6:18

4:18
3:37
5:27
6:44
6:04
5:58
6:07
5:12
5:27



This week we have:
The 1 hour show at 56:16 in a format in 1 file named
mjt_episode_82_1hour

The 2 hour show is available in 6 segments file format and will not make sense if used separately.
Please be sure to use the "Full Hour" show file if programming a 1 hour show slot configuration.

File Formats for 2 hour show:

6 Segment 2 hours - a Total of (6 segments) named:

mjt_episode_82_seg_1.mp3 (time 20:51)

mjt_episode_82_ seg_2.mp3 (time 17:36)

mjt_episode_82_seg_3.mp3 (time 17:23

(

(
mjt_episode_82_seg_4.mp3 (time 19:18
mjt_episode_82_seg_5.mp3 (time 18:40
(

)
)
)
mjt_episode_82_seg_6.mp3 (time 23:20)

Total Running Time: 1:57:08

1 File - 2 hour Show:
mjt_episode_82_2hour
Total Running Time: 1:57:08

Jeff Williams and Kari Gaffney
www.modernjazztoday.com
modernjazztoday@gmail.com
mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday
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