MODERN JAZZ TODAY – EPISODE #82 WEEK OF 8-21-2017 (2 pages)

Hour #1

Artist/Group Name	Song Title	Album	Record Label	Year Released	Track Time
Black Diamond	Rudy's Mood	Mandala	Shifting Paradigm	2017	5:38
Veslino Jazz Project	Kun Kan Kin	Romantic Egg is Going Home	Self-Relesed	2017	7:24
David Restivo *	Honeydew Harbor	The Waves	Self-Relesed	2017	6:26
Dave Kline Band	Paris	Shifting Borders	Veda Music	2017	7:10
Lloyd Yamid	Half Past Six	An Inspiration	Self-Relesed	2017	9:52
Scott Henderson	Milk Bone	Dog Party	Mesa/Bluemoon	2008	5:43
Blue Prototype	Intergrity (Or Lack Thereof)	Believe in Nothing	Self-Relesed	2017	6:00
Brian Hudson	Seventy Eight	Next Level	Self-Relesed	2017	5:08

Hour #2

Artist/Group Name	Song Title	Album	Record Label	Year Released	Track Time
Soul Basement	Noise Pollution	What We Leave Behind	ITI Records	2016	4:28
Dave Askren & Jeff Benedict	On It	Come Together	Tapestry Records	2017	6:18
Ariel Pocock *	Gonzalo's Melody	Living in Twilight	Justin Time Records	2017	4:18
Ciro Cruz	Mr. Batera	Mandala	Farol Música, Lda.	2016	3:37
T. Lavitz, Jeff Berlin, Steve Smith, Scott Henderson	Freight Train Shuffle	Players	Passport Jazz	2004	5:27
Mike Stern	Whatchacallit	Trip	Concord Music Group	2017	6:44
Naughty Professor	Funk 4 Lunch	Identity	Self-Released	2017	6:04
ASJO	Oskar's Theme	Move	Pitch Blue Records	2017	5:58
Andy Adamson Quintet	Corner Store	First Light	Andros Records	2017	6:07
Larry Coryell's 11th House	The Dip	Seven Secrets	Savoy Jazz	2017	5:12
Daniel Dickinson	Yes or No	A Gathering Foretold	Independent	2016	5:27

^{*}Indicates Canadian

This week we have:

The 1 hour show at 56:16 in a format in 1 file named

mjt_episode_82_1hour

The 2 hour show is available in 6 segments file format and will not make sense if used separately.

Please be sure to use the "Full Hour" show file if programming a 1 hour show slot configuration.

File Formats for 2 hour show:

6 Segment 2 hours - a Total of (6 segments) named:

mjt_episode_82_seg_1.mp3 (time 20:51)

mjt_episode_82_seg_2.mp3 (time 17:36)

mjt_episode_82_seg_3.mp3 (time 17:23)

mjt_episode_82_seg_4.mp3 (time 19:18)

mjt_episode_82_seg_5.mp3 (time 18:40)

mjt_episode_82_seg_6.mp3 (time 23:20)

Total Running Time: 1:57:08

1 File - 2 hour Show:

mjt_episode_82_2hour

Total Running Time: 1:57:08

Jeff Williams and Kari Gaffney

www.modernjazztoday.com

modernjazztoday@gmail.com

mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday